
N° Épreuve Hauteur Engagés
Début de 

l'Epreuve
Durée

Fin de 

l'Epreuve

13 PREPA 40 40 cm 5 8:00 0:10 8:10

14 PREPA 50 50 cm 9 8:10 0:18 8:28

12 PONEY 4 60 cm 5 8:28 0:10 8:38

5 CLUB 4 65 cm 3 8:38 0:06 8:44

11 PONEY 3 70 cm 10 8:44 0:20 9:04

4 CLUB 3 GP 75 cm 36 9:45 1:12 10:57

3 CLUB 2 GP 85 cm 48 10:57 1:36 12:33

15 PREPA GP 80 80 cm 5 12:33 0:10 12:43

10 PONEY 2 80 cm 18 12:43 0:36 13:19

16 PREPA GP 90 90 cm 10 13:55 0:20 14:15

9 PONEY 1 90 cm 20 14:15 0:40 14:55

2 CLUB 1 95 cm 30 14:55 1:00 15:55

17 PREPA GP 100 100 cm 12 15:55 0:24 16:19

8 PONEY ELITE 100 cm 16 16:19 0:32 16:51

20 E2 100 cm 1 16:51 0:02 16:53

1 CLUB ELITE  105 cm 12 17:30 0:24 17:54

18 PREPA GP 110 110 cm 10 17:54 0:20 18:14

7 AS PONEY 2 110 cm 8 18:14 0:16 18:30

6 AS PONEY 1 120 cm 2 18:30 0:04 18:34

19 PREPA 120 cm 1 18:34 0:02 18:36

RECONNAISSANCE 9:30

RECONNAISSANCE 13:40

RECONNAISSANCE 17:15

CHANGEMENT DE PISTE 13:19 -> 13:40

CHANGEMENT DE PISTE 16:53 -> 17:15

RECONNAISSANCE 7:45

INDOOR CHAZEY SUR AIN 01-01-2020

CHANGEMENT DE PISTE 9:04 -> 9:30


